
Warwick Bridge School – Diary Dates 

 

Thursday 1st December    Film Night 

Friday 2nd December    Non Uniform Day – tombola/raffle prize 

Friday 2nd December     NISCUU puppet assembly 

Monday 5th December    Year 5/6 party 

                                                                              Christingle 

Tuesday 6th December    Christmas Fair 

Wednesday 7th December    Christmas craft day 

Thursday 8th December    Parties – Year 4/Year 2/3 

         Christmas concert 

Friday 9th December    Parties – Nursery, Reception, Year 1 

             Light up a Life – Hospice 

Monday 12th December    Year 2/3 concert 2.00 pm 

Tuesday 13th December    Nursery concert 9.30 am 

Wednesday 14th December   Nursery, Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 to the pantomime at the Sands 

         Year 4, 5, 6 concert 9.30 am 

Thursday 15th December    Christmas Experience  – St Paul’s Church 

            Reception/Year 1 concert 2.00 pm 

                                                                              Stay and Play 1.30/2.30 pm 

Tuesday 20th December    Christmas lunch  

      Christmas jumper day 

      Selection box raffle   

                                Term ends 

 

Thursday 16th February    Spring Disco 

Thursday 16th March    Mother’s Day stall 

Friday 24th March     Non Uniform Day – Easter Bingo prize 

Thursday 30th March    Easter Bingo 

Friday 9th June     Sponsored Bounce 

Thursday 15th June    Father’s Day stall 

Friday 30th June     Non Uniform Day – tombola prize 

Saturday 8th July     Summer Fair 

 

SPRING TERM 2023 

Wednesday 4th January    Term starts 

Monday 20th/February Friday 24th February  Half term 

Friday 31st March     Term ends 

Friday 7th/Monday 10th April    Good Friday/Easter Monday 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

Monday 17th April    Term starts 

Monday 1st May     Early May Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th May/Friday 2nd June   Half term 

Wednesday 19th July    Term ends 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Wednesday 6th September   Term starts 

Monday 23rd/Friday 27th October   Half term 

Tuesday 19th December    Term ends 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Wednesday 3rd January    Term starts 

Monday 12th/Friday 16th February   Half term 

Thursday 28th March    End of term 



Friday 29th March/Monday 1st April   Good Friday/Easter Monday 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Tuesday 16th April    Term starts 

Monday 6th May     Early May Bank Holiday 

Monday 27th/Friday 31st May   Half term 

Friday 19th July     Term ends 

 


